•Heavy equipment tire chains are designed for maximum traction
  in rugged - commercial applications
•Manufactured using Pewag superior Grip® alloy steel with
  welded wear bars for extra traction and durability
•Double diamond net pattern design delivers maximum lateral and
  forward traction
•Erzberg “ED” tire chains are suitable for on and off road use and are
  highly recommended for snow removal or any heavy duty application
  where continuous use of tire chain is required
•Replacement parts available at your local retailer
TITAN
Pewag ERZBERG “ED” Heavy Equipment Chains
Pewag Erzberg “ED” with Wear Bars
made with -  Grip® - alloy steelTITAN
Erzberg “ED” chains are available
 in sizes up to 51” wheels.
Sizes not shown can be special ordered.
Please call for more information
on these special order sizes.
28
0
0 I 0S   4 O  1
For more information, call : Tire Chain Division 800-445-2895 or TPC / Industrial Chain Division 800-526-3924
Tire Size Stock Number Weight Stock Number Weight Stock Number Weight
8.2mm Per Pair 10mm Per Pair 12mm Per Pair
13.00-24 ERE130024-8 405 lbs --- --- --- ---
14.00-24 --- --- ERE140024-10 595 lbs --- ---
17.5-25 --- --- ERE17525-10 659 lbs --- ---
18.00-25 --- --- ERE180025-10 855 lbs --- ---
20.5-25 --- --- ERE20525-10 775 lbs ERE20525-12 990 lbs
23.5-25 --- --- ERE23525-10 972 lbs ERE23525-12 1,091 lbs
26.5-25 --- --- ERE26525-10 1,047 lbs ERE26525-12 1.240 lbs
29.5-25 --- --- ERE29525-10 1.365 lbs ERE26525-12 1,689 lbs
Pewag Erzberg "ED" Heavy Equipment Chains
P
E
W